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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Rücken Männer
Kinderklasse 1
1. Nico Zehrfeld 2001 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:59,08 90

Kinderklasse 2
1. Marco Zwillus 1997(S6) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 02:49,97 125
2. Philipp Karausch 1997(S8) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 02:27,12 91
3. Yannik Cermak 1998(S13) DLRG Weimar 02:45,47 46

Jugendklasse 1
1. André Zehrfeld 1995 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:34,97 178
2. Felix-Adrian Schulze 1996(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 02:14,98 68

Jugendklasse 2
1. Markus Zieger 1993(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:36,42 233

Disqualifikation
Paul Handschke 1993(S10) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 11:46 Uhr
Angleiten in Bauchlage vor der ersten Wende.

Jahrgang 1970 bis 1990
1. Swen Michaelis 1981(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:25,26 701
2. Thilo Hellriegel 1977(S10) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:25,24 369
3. Alexander Schiffler 1982(S10) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:26,39 354
4. Alexander Riekes 1986(S13) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:32,89 261
5. André Müller 1985(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:35,67 238

Senioren 2 und 3
1. Hans Zirkel 1959(S7) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 01:58,80 286
2. Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) Sportverein 1906 Gotha 01:54,74 151
3. Manfred Almeroth 1953(S9) Sportverein 1906 Gotha 02:02,08 139

Startklasse 6
1. Swen Michaelis 1981(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:25,26 701
2. Marco Zwillus 1997(S6) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 02:49,97 125

Startklasse 7
1. Hans Zirkel 1959(S7) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 01:58,80 286

Startklasse 8
1. Philipp Karausch 1997(S8) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 02:27,12 91

Startklasse 9
1. Manfred Almeroth 1953(S9) Sportverein 1906 Gotha 02:02,08 139

Startklasse 10
1. Thilo Hellriegel 1977(S10) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:25,24 369
2. Alexander Schiffler 1982(S10) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:26,39 354
3. Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) Sportverein 1906 Gotha 01:54,74 151
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100m Rücken Männer
Startklasse 10

Disqualifikation
Paul Handschke 1993(S10) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 11:46 Uhr
Angleiten in Bauchlage vor der ersten Wende.

Startklasse 12
1. André Müller 1985(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:35,67 238
2. Markus Zieger 1993(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:36,42 233

Startklasse 13
1. Alexander Riekes 1986(S13) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:32,89 261
2. Yannik Cermak 1998(S13) DLRG Weimar 02:45,47 46

Startklasse AB
1. Felix-Adrian Schulze 1996(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 02:14,98 68

Startklasse NB
1. André Zehrfeld 1995 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:34,97 178
2. Nico Zehrfeld 2001 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:59,08 90


